
Licence #3301540

St. John’s Cemetery Current Tariff of Rates1

As set out in the by-laws, the following are the current rates for St. John’s Cemetery:

ITEM Parishioners Non-Parishioners

Single Grave Lot 2 $700 $1950

Single Cremation Lot 2 $500 $1500

Single Cremation Niche
3

$700 $3075

Grave Openings

- 5 ft depth for full casket

- winter rate for full casket

- for cremation (no winter openings)

- for columbarium niche

- additional fee for stat holiday openings

$700

$800

$300

$50

$200

$700

$800

$300

$50

$200

Transfer and Administration $50 $50

Supervisory Rates $15/hr $15/hr

Marker/Monument Installation

- flat markers

- upright monuments under 4ft length/ht.

- upright monuments over 4ft length/ht.

$50

$100

$200

$50

$100

$200

Disinterment (minimum) 4 $2000 $2000

NOTES:
1. Rates are effective as of January 2017 but are subject to change without notice; rates are set in

accordance with the FBCSA where appropriate.
2. Lot fees include a portion (currently $250 or 40% whichever is greater) to be kept in trust for perpetual

care and maintenance according to the FBCSA. Cremation plot is 40% or $150 for care and
maintenance. Multiple lots are available at incremental single lot rates.

3.    Niche fees include a portion (currently $100 or 15% whichever is greater) to be kept in trust for perpetual
care and maintenance according to the FBCSA.  Multiple niches are available at incremental single niche
rate.

4. Rates subject to additional unplanned costs based on specific circumstances.
5. Winter rates in effect from Dec 1 to Apr 30. Additional winter costs will be charged for snow removal if

required.
6.    Corner markers are required for all lots.  Marker cost plus installation fee will be charged at time of

placement.
7.    Niche lettering must be submitted to the Board for approval and must meet the format and font style set

out by the Board.  Payment will be made at time of engraving based on current costs.
8.    All payments to be made by cash or cheque payable to St. John’s Cemetery.


